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ZEISS A-Plan Plan Achromat Infinity Corrected Objectives sc.

More by ZEISS

¢ |deal for Brightfield and Fluorescence Applications
e Excellent Color Correction and Flatness of Field
¢ QOil Immersion Options Available



https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/products/0/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/microscopy/625/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/infinity-corrected-objectives/629/
file:///c/ZEISS/1370

Common Specifications

General
Compatible Tube Lens ) . e . .
Focal Length (mm): Focal Length: 164.50mm Typical Applications: Fluorescence, BrightField
Manufacturer: Zeiss

Physical & Mechanical Properties

Maximum Diameter (mm): 30

Optical Properties

Compatible Cover Glass .
Thickness (mm): 0.17 Wavelength Range (nm): 480 -650
Field Number (mm): 23 Parfocal Length (mm): 45.06

Threading & Mounting

Mounting Threads: M27 x0.75

Environmental & Durability Factors

Operating Temperature (°C): +10 to +40

Operating Humidity: 75% at 35°C




Technical Information

M27 x 0.75

45.06 (Parfocal Length)
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Units: mm



Products

Field
Magnification NA Number
(mm)

FL
(mm)

Model

Number (mm)

WD

Stock
Number

Price

Buy

2.5X

0.06

23

65.80

421020
9900-
000

104

#13-814

S$576.38

2 In Stock

5X

0.12

23

33.00

421030
9900-
000

10.1

#13-815

S$421.14

5 In Stock

10X

0.25

23

16.50

421040
9900-
000

4.5

#13-816

S$308.94

13 In Stock

20X

0.45

23

8.20

421050
9900-
000

0.46

#13-817

S$461.10

13 In Stock

40X

0.65

23

4.10

421060
9900-
000

0.45

#13-818

S$667.06

1 In Stock

63X

0.8

23

2.60

421080
9900-
000

0.3

#13-819

S$945.26

1 In Stock

100X

0.8

23

1.60

421090
9800-
000

0.97

#13-820

S$883.78
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100X

1.25

23

1.60

421090
9902-
000

0.22

#13-821

S$1,152.75
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